Effective Dates - January, 2012

1/12/2012

Chiropratic Examiners, Board of

Chiropratic Examiners, Board of

Chiropratic Examiners, Board of

1/15/2012

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

Thursday, February 16, 2012

0260-02

0260-03

0260-05

1040-01-01

1040-02-01

1040-02-02

1040-02-03

1040-02-04

1040-02-05

1040-02-06

1040-02-07

General Rules Governing Chiropractic Examiners

0260-02-.06
0260-02-.12
0260-02-.14

Fees
Continuing Education
Externship Certificate

General Rules Governing Chiropractic Examiners

0260-03-.03
0260-03-.07
0260-03-.12

Necessity of Certification
Application Review, Approval, Denial, Interviews
Continuing Education

General Rules Governing Chiropractic Therapy Assistants

0260-05-.03
0260-05-.04
0260-05-.05
0260-05-.07
0260-05-.12

Definitions

1040-01-01
1040-01-01-.01

Bond

1040-02-01

1040-02-01-.01
1040-02-01-.02
1040-02-01-.03
1040-02-01-.04
1040-02-01-.05
1040-02-01-.06
1040-02-01-.07

Permits

1040-02-02-.01
1040-02-02-.02
1040-02-02-.03
1040-02-02-.04
1040-02-02-.05

Well Location Plats

1040-02-03-.01

Necessity of Certification

Qualifications for Certification

Procedures for Certification

Application Review, Approval, Denial, Interviews
Continuing Education

Definitions of Terms

Bond

Amount of Plugging Bond
Blanket Plugging Bond
Reclamation Bond

Relief of Responsibility
Execution

Forfeiture

Notice of Compliance

Permit Required

Drilling Permit

Repealed

Notification to Plug and Abandon
Repealed

Preparing Plats

Vertical Well Spacing

1040-02-04-.01

Well Identification

1040-02-05-.01

Drilling Wells
1040-02-06-.01
1040-02-06-.02
1040-02-06-.03
1040-02-06-.04

Casing Program

1040-02-07-.01
1040-02-07-.02

Vertical Well Spacing

Posting a Sign

Drilling Equipment
Blowout Prevention
Casingheads
Environmental Protection

Conductor Pipe
Surface Casing
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Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Thursday, February 16, 2012

1040-02-08

1040-02-09

1040-02-10

1040-02-11

1040-02-12

1040-03-01

1040-03-02

1040-03-03

1040-04-01

1040-02-07-.03
1040-02-07-.04

Directional Drilling

1040-02-08-.01
1040-02-08-.02
1040-02-08-.04
1040-20-08-.03

Production Casing

Isolation of Oil, Gas and Fresh-Water-Bearing Strata, and

Potential Minable Coal and Other Mineral Deposits

Lateral Deviation

Inclination Surveys

Horizontal Drilling

Directional Survey

Well Plugging and Abandonment

1040-02-09-.01
1040-02-09-.02
1040-02-09-.03
1040-02-09-.04
1040-02-09-.05
1040-02-09-.06

Filing of Well Date, Reports and Maps

1040-02-10-.01
1040-02-10-.02
1040-02-10-.03
1040-02-10-.04
1040-02-10-.05
1040-02-10-.06

Plugging Wells
Inspection

Deliverability Test

Time Limit for Plugging Wells
Surface Reclamation
Temporary Abandonment

Information Due Date
Information Required

Reserved
Field Map

Information Confidential
Annual Well Report

Exceptions and Hearings

1040-02-11-.01

Violations — Penalties — Notice — Hearing

1040-02-12-.01
1040-02-12-.02

Completion, Recompletion, and Related Downhole Work

1040-03-01-.01
1040-03-01-.02
1040-03-01-.03
1040-03-01-.04
1040-03-01-.05
1040-03-01-.06
1040-03-01-.07
1040-03-01-.08
1040-03-01-.09

Prevention of Waste

Violations, Penalties, Notice, Hearing
Red Tagging of Wells

Time Limit for Well Completion
Notification for Re-entry

Report Filing

Gas/Oil Ratio Tests

Periodic GPM Tests

Gas Composition Analysis for Permit Tests
Bottomhole Pressure Tests

Repealed
Repealed

Tubing and Well Equipment

1040-03-02-.01
1040-03-02-.02
1040-03-02-.03
1040-03-02-.04

Prevention of Hazards and Pollution

1040-03-03-.01
1040-03-03-.02

Repealed
Connections
Separators
Safety Valves

Safety

Pollution and Safety Controls

Pollution and Safety Controls

1040-04-01-.01
1040-04-01-.02
1040-04-01-.03
1040-04-01-.04
1040-04-01-.05
1040-04-01-.06
1040-04-01-.07
1040-04-01-.08

Operator's Responsibility

Proper Handling of Drilling Foam
Proper Disposal of Waste

Removal of Debris

Pollution Avoidance

Cleaning Pit or Tank

Containment Pit and Tank Batteries

Vents Required
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Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Environment and Conservation

Thursday, February 16, 2012

1040-04-02

1040-04-03

1040-04-04

1040-04-05

1040-04-06

1040-04-07

1040-04-01-.09
1040-04-01-.10
1040-04-01-.11
1040-04-01-.12

Improper Loading
Gathering Lines
Improper Casing
Disposal of Salt Water

Procedures and Equipment for Metering, Measuring and Producing Oil
Condensate and Gas

1040-04-02-.01
1040-04-02-.02
1040-04-02-.03
1040-04-02-.04
1040-04-02-.05
1040-04-02-.06
1040-04-02-.07
1040-04-02-.08
1040-04-02-.09
1040-04-02-.10
1040-04-02-.11
1040-04-02-.12
1040-04-02-.13
1040-04-02-.14
1040-04-02-.15

Gas/Oil Ratios Equipment
Gauging

Testing

Improper Transfer

Lease Tank Outlets
Bleed-off Lines
Commingling Prohibited
Required Test Lines
Repealed

Repealed

Repealed

Repealed

Basic Orifice Coefficients
Pilot Tubes

Gas Measurements

Requirements for Reporting the Volume and Disposition of Oil and Gas

Produced

1040-04-03-.01
1040-04-03-.02
1040-04-03-.03
1040-04-03-.04
1040-04-03-.05
1040-04-03-.06
1040-04-03-.07
1040-04-03-.08
1040-04-03-.09
1040-04-03-.10
1040-04-03-.11
1040-04-03-.12
1040-04-03-.13

Ratable Take
1040-04-04-.01

Time Reports

Month Defined
Repealed

Repealed
Reporting-Producers
Monthly Reporting-Transporters
Repealed

Report Filing
Computing Method
Report Verification
Monthly Report-Gas
Monthly Report-Plant
Report-Gas Gatherers

Taking Oil and Gas Ratably

Commingling and Automatic Custody Transfer of Hydrocarbons

1040-04-05-.01
1040-04-05-.02
1040-04-05-.03
1040-04-05-.04
1040-04-05-.05
1040-04-05-.06
1040-04-05-.07
1040-04-05-.08

Limiting Production

1040-04-06-.01

Permission to Commingle
Notice Publication
Granting Permission
Meter Calibrations
Operational Limitations
By-Pass Lines

Test for GPM

Retention of Reports

Prorating a Pool

Regulating High Gas/Oil Ratio Wells and Preventing Waste of Gas

1040-04-07-.01
1040-04-07-.02
1040-04-07-.03
1040-04-07-.04
1040-04-07-.05
1040-04-07-.06

Classification
Escaping Gas
Unitization
Wells Regulated
Gas-Lifted Wells
Application of Rules
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Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

Environment

1/26/2012

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

and Conservation

Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

1/29/2012

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Thursday, February 16, 2012

1040-04-08

1040-04-09

1040-05-01

1040-06-01

1040-06-02

1040-07-01

1040-08-01

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

0240-02-03

0240-03-01

Subterranean Gas Storage

1040-04-08-.01

Conditioned Usage

Pressure Maintenance Projects and Secondary Recovery

1040-04-09-.01
1040-04-09-.02
1040-04-09-.03
1040-04-09-.04
1040-04-09-.05
1040-04-09-.06
1040-04-09-.07
1040-04-09-.08

Unit Operations

1040-05-01-.01
1040-05-01-.02
1040-05-01-.03

Application

Administrative Approval
Approval by Special Order
Poolwide Unit-Formation
Casing and Sealing Wells
Input Well Procedure
Pro-rata Payment
Application for Hearing

Unit Operation
Drilling and Production Units
Poolwide Units

Hearings and Administrative Approval

1040-06-01-.01
1040-06-01-.02

Hearings
Administrative Approval

Rules of Procedure for Hearing Contested Cases

1040-06-02

List of Forms
1040-07-01-.01

Rules of Procedure for Hearing Contested Cases

Report and Permit Forms

Determinations Under Federal Natural Gas Policy Act of 1978

1040-08-01-.01
1040-08-01-.02
1040-08-01-.03
1040-08-01-.04
1040-08-01-.05
1040-08-01-.06
1040-08-01-.07
1040-08-01-.08
1040-08-01-.09
1040-08-01-.10

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04
1200-13-13-.10

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-14-.04
1200-13-14-.10

Definitions

Applicability of Other Rules
Application and Filing Procedure
Evidence by Affidavit
Intervention

Attesting of Written Orders

List of Participants

Forms

Notice of Determination

Method of Determinations

Covered Services
Exclusions

Covered Services
Exclusions

Student Conduct and Disciplinary Sanctions

0240-02-03-.01
0240-02-03-.02
0240-02-03-.03
0240-02-03-.04
0240-02-03-.05
0240-02-03-.06

Institution Policy Statement
Disciplinary Offenses

Academic and Classroom Misconduct
Disciplinary Sanctions

Traffic and Parking

Disciplinary Procedures

Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-01

Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
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Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Regents, Board of

Fire Fighting, Commission on

Fire Fighting, Commission on

Fire Fighting, Commission on

Mental Health and Developmental

Disabilities

Thursday, February 16, 2012

0240-03-02

0240-03-03

0240-03-04

0240-03-05

0240-03-06

0240-03-07

0240-03-08

0240-03-09

0240-03-10

0240-03-11

0240-03-12

0240-03-13

0240-03-14

0240-03-15

0240-03-16

0240-03-17

0240-03-18

0240-03-20

0240-03-21

0360-03-01

0360-04-01

0360-06-01

0940-05-34

Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-02 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-03 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-04 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-05 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-06 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-07 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-08 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-09 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-10 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-11 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-12 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-13 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-14 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-15 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-16 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-17 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-18 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-20 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules

0240-03-21 Institutional Student Disciplinary Rules
Classification for Full-Time and Volunteer Fire Fighters
0360-03-01-.18 Airport Firefighter

Examinations

0360-04-01-.06 Examination Form

Miscellaneous Certification Standards

0360-06-01-.01 Adoption by Reference

Mental Health Vocational Programs

0940-05-34-.01 Definitions
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Finance and Administration

Finance and Administration

Safety and Homeland Security

Thursday, February 16, 2012

1200-13-13

1200-13-14

1340-06-01

0940-05-34-.02
0940-05-34-.03
0940-05-34-.04
0940-05-34-.05
0940-05-34-.06
0940-05-34-.07

TennCare Medicaid

1200-13-13-.04

TennCare
1200-13-14-.04

Application of Rules for Mental Health Vocational Program
Personnel Requirements

Individual Assessment Requirements

Individual Plan of Care Requirements

Individual Record Requirements

Additional Environmental Requirements

Covered Services

Covered Services

Rules and Regulations as to Supervision and Control of Motor Vehicles and

Motor Buses

1340-06-01-.01
1340-06-01-.02
1340-06-01-.03
1340-06-01-.04
1340-06-01-.05
1340-06-01-.06
1340-06-01-.07
1340-06-01-.08
1340-06-01-.09
1340-06-01-.10
1340-06-01-.11
1340-06-01-.12
1340-06-01-.13

1340-06-01-.14
1340-06-01-.15
1340-06-01-.16

1340-06-01-.17
1340-06-01-.18
1340-06-01-.19
1340-06-01-.20

1340-06-01-.21
1340-06-01-.22

1340-06-01-.23

1340-06-01-.24

1340-06-01-.25

1340-06-01-.26
1340-06-01-.27
1340-06-01-.28

Freight Carriers Not to Carry Passengers

Tariffs for Public Inspection

Fares, Charges and Free Transportation

Time Schedules in Intrastate Commerce

Posting of Time Schedules in Intrastate Commerce
Insurance

Schedule of Limits

Adoption of Department of Transportation Regulations
Safe and Sanitary Condition

Terminal Facilities

Intoxicated Persons

Leases in Intrastate Commerce

Rules Governing the Estimates of Charges, Determination of
Weights, and the Handling of Claims for Loss or Damage by
Household Goods Movers in Intrastate Commerce

Transportation of Hazardous Materials
Revocation of Certificates, Permits and Modification of Rules

Commercial Zones and Terminal Areas for Tennessee Intrastate
Freight Carriers Exceptions

Identification of Intrastate Carriers
Roadside Parking
Recommended Fines for Motor Carrier Safety Violations

Routing of Hazardous Material Vehicles in Knox County,
Tennessee

Reserved

Lighting Requirements for Stopping and Standing Solid Waste
Vehicles

Definitions Applicable to the Inspection of Homemade and/or
Materially Reconstructed Trailers

Homemade and/or Materially Reconstructed Trailers, Semi-
Trailers and Pole Trailers Subject to Inspection

Violation of Requirements for Homemade and/or Materially
Reconstructed Trailers, Semi-Trailers and Pole Trailers

Application for Trailer Safety Inspection
Trailer Safety Inspection Procedure

Applicable Safety Regulations for Homemade and/or Materially
Reconstructed Trailers
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